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Light Balanced Heavy Citrus  Hoppy Malt Packs'a Punch  Fruity

Sawmill Pilsner 330ml Matakana 10
Garage Project Golden Path Hazy IPA 330ml Wellington 10
Croucher ‘Lowrider’ Small IPA 2.5% 330ml| Rotorua 1
Hallertau ‘Mr Yakimoto’ Rice Lager 330ml Auckland 1
Fortune Favours ‘The Adventurer’ Pilsner 330ml Wellington 1
8 Wired Yes, Sensei APA 330ml Matakana 1
Piha ‘Party Wave’ IPA 330ml Auckland 12
8 Wired Mahu Lager 440ml Matakana 14
Bach Brewing ‘Driftwood’ Pale Ale 330ml Auckland 12
Epic Hop Zombie Double 8.5% IPA 500ml Auckland 16

On Tap

Guest Beer

Tiger

Asia
Tiger Crysta
Singha
Chang
Kingfisher

Glass 1.7l Pitcher 3l Tiger Tower

n
10

Tsingtao 640ml

Other

41
39 59

Heineken Zero 0% alc
Heineken Light 2.5% alc
Monteith’s Radler

Heineken

CIDER

Monteith’s Crushed Apple
Fortune Favours ‘The Sunchaser’ Blueberry

Hallertau Granny Smith Apple

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Monsoon Ginger Beer

Mango Lassi

Juice - Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Tomato

Pomegranate and Orange

330ml Red Bull
9 San Pellegrino Sparkling:
Clementina
9
9 .
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
9
Otakiri Sparkling Water 750ml
14
Monsoon Sparkling Coconut Water
Feijoa Nectar
Guava Nectar
10
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MONSOON POON
BEVERAGES

PORN STAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, passionfruit & fresh lime
juice. Luscious, tropical flavours shaken and
strained into a martini glass, with a shot of

Prosecco on the side.

$25

2 for 1 from 8-10pm every night!

N

MAGNUMS

Treat yourself!

Dog Point Sauvignon Blanc 19 Marlborough
Spy Valley Rosé 18 Marlborough

Kahurangi Limited Release Pinot Noir 17 Nelson

Dog Point Chardonnay 16 Marlborough

1500mls

65

70

70
120



SPARKLING AND

CHAMPAGNEL

Glass 750ml
Bandini Prosecco Italy 10 49
Cloudy Bay ‘Pelorus’ Brut Marlborough 13 55
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label NV Reims, 18 110
France
Veuve Clicquot Rosé Reims, France 110
Dom Perignhon 08 Epernay, France 300
Glass 500ml 1litre
Spy Valley Satellite 9 29 45
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough
Rod McDonald Pinot Gris Hawke'sBay 9 29 45
Floral, green apple & lime, honeysuckle Glass 500ml 750ml
and citrus
11.5% Palliser Estate 20 40
Martinborough
12% Lamont 18 Central Otago 10 33 44
10.5% Camshorn Classic 19 waipara 11 34 45
13% Amisfield 19 Central Otago 44
Dry Medium-dry ' Medium-sweet
Fresh, Herbacious, tropical. Glass 500ml 750ml
Awatere River 20 Marlborough 10 33 44
Mahi 19 Marlborough n 34 46
Soho ‘Stella’ 19 Marlborough 47
Babich Black Label 19 Marlborough 12 35 48
Cloudy Bay 19 Marlborough 13 43 60

CHARDONNAY

Honey, lemon, stonefruit, butterscotch Glass

Kahurangi Mt Arthur Reserve 19 Nelson 10
Mills Reef Reserve 19 Hawke's Bay 12

Palliser Estate 19 Martinborough 14

Lamont 18 central Otago
Dog Point 18 Marlborough 13

Cloudy Bay 17 Marlborough

PINOT GRIS

Nashi pear, apples, melon Glass

Peregrine ‘Saddleback’ 19 10
Central Otago

Man O War Estate 20 Waiheke Island n
The Darling 19 Marlborough 12
Prophets Rock 18 Central Otago

Clearview Coastal 20 Hawke’s Bay 1

Nautilus 19 Marlborough

Lamont 18 central Otago

500ml

33
39
46

43

500ml

33

36
35

36

WHITE VARIETALS &

GEWURZTRAMINER

Try something different! Glass

Yealands Gruner Veltliner 17 9
Marlborough
Red Metal Albarino 20 Hawke's Bay

Lawsons Dry Hills Gewilrztraminer n
17 Marlborough

Gotas de Mar Godello 16 Spain

Spy Valley Gewlirztraminer 20
Marlborough

Clearview Coastal Gewlirztraminer 19
Hawke's Bay

500ml

29

33

750ml

44
48
55

52
60
65

750ml

44

44
45
58
44
48

50

750ml

40

42
44

44

45

48

CABERNET, MERLOT
SYRAH & RED BLENDS

Blackcurrant, plum, spice, pepper, spice, black
cherry

Waimea Estates Cabernet Franc
Syrah 18 Nelson

Mills Reef Reserve Cabernet Merlot
18 Hawke’s Bay

Yalumba ‘Paradox’ Shiraz 17
Barossa Valley, Australia

Quarter Acre Merlot Cabernet
Malbec 18
Hawke'’s Bay

Clearview ‘Cape Kidnappers’
Syrah 19 Hawke’s Bay

Glass

n

12

12

Obsidian ‘Vitreous’ Cabernet, Merlot,

Franc, Malbec, Petit Verdot 16
Waiheke Island

PINOT NOIR

Cherry, plum, raspberry, violet

Goldfields 18 Central Otago
Craggy Range 18 Martinborough

Soho ‘McQueen’ 17 Central Otago
Nanny Goat 19 Central Otago

Lake Hayes 19 Central Otago
Lamont 18 Central Otago

Peregrine 17 Central Otago

Glass

12

13

16

500ml

30

36

39

40

500mi

40
44

49

INTERESTING REDS

Take a walk on the wild side

La Vieille Ferme Syrah, Grenache,
Cinsault 19 Rhone, France

Tahbilk Grenache, Shiraz
Mourvedre 17 Victoria, Australia

La Chiave
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 18 italy

Yealands Estate Single Vineyard
Tempranillo 18 Marlborough

Glass

9

1

500mi

29

34

750ml

42

49

52

54

48

55

750ml

54
60

65
54
58

60
68

750ml

38

50

36

42

Strawberry, stonefruit, citrus

Baby Doll 20 Marlborough

Awatere River ‘Spindrift’ 20
Marlborough

Soho ‘Westwood’ 20 Wwaiheke

Clearview Estate Black Reef
Blush 20 Hawke's Bay

Babich 20 Marlborough

WE

WINE

CELLAR LIST:

Highly Prized Bottles

Dog Point ‘Section 94’ Oak-Aged Sauvignon

Blanc 14 Marlborough

Obsidian Reserve Chardonnay 18 Waiheke Island
Clearview Reserve Chardonnay 18 Hawke’s Bay

Cloudy Bay ‘Te Koko’ Sauvignon Blanc 15

Marlborough

Marc Bredif Vouvray 17 Loire, France

Clearview Endeavour Chardonnay 18

Hawke’s Bay

Nautilus ‘Southern Valleys’ Pinot Noir 16

Marlborough

Soho ‘Revolver’ Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Malbec,

Syrah 19 Waiheke Island

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir 16 Marlborough

Jim Barry ‘The McRae Wood’ Shiraz 15

Clare, South Australia

Glass

10

n

500ml

29
33

34

Yalumba ‘Signature’ Cabernet Sauvignon,

Shiraz 15 Barossa Valley, Australia

750ml

42
45

46
40

44

750ml
60

65

80

90

65

200

65

75

90

90



